T
IM
E
R
S
17
Series 322
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

Before starting your design, read the safety statement
on the inside back cover of the ATC catalog.
ORDERING CODE
322B 114 A 1 2 CS
BASIC TYPE
RANGE — 60Hz — 120 V
114 – 5 Sec.
003 – 10 Sec.
005 – 20 Sec.
115 – 40 Sec.
007 – 60 Sec.
009 – 150 Sec.
012 – 5 Min.
014 – 10 Min.
050 – 20 Min.
056 – 40 Min.
017 – 60 Min.
113 – 5 Hrs.
RANGE — 50Hz — 120 V
101 – 6 Sec.
116 – 12 Sec.
117 – 24 Sec.
118 – 48 Sec.
073 – 72 Sec.
119 – 180 Sec.
029 – 6 Min.
047 – 12 Min.
052 – 24 Min.
058 – 48 Min.
061 – 72 Min.
030 – 6 Hrs.
000 – Special
For prices and further information, consult factory.
VOLTAGE AND FREQUENCY
A 120/60
B 240/60
C 120/50
D 240/50
K Special
ARRANGEMENT
1 On-delay (reset on power interruption)
2 Off-delay (non-reset on power interruption)
SWITCH DIFFERENTIAL
2 21/2% - 5% of dial range
0 Special
FEATURES
CS Standard surface mounting unit, clutch contact
CK Special
SERIES 322 MOTOR-DRIVEN CYCLE PROGRESS TDR
ISE, Inc.   -   10100 Royalton Rd.   -   Cleveland, OH  44133  USA    -   Tel: (440) 237-3200  -  Fax: (440) 237-1744   -   http://instserv.com